tp-link Archer BE700 | Wi-Fi 7 Router

10
11
13
15
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
32
33
35
36
38
39
42
43
45
47
48
49
50
51
53

Ticket No. Name
7

Clark Conner

Christopher Lawton
Yusef Ali-ahmadi
Oliver Arnold
Nathan Mcfarlane
Tony Bennett
Jacob Hudson
James Blanchard
Kent Rosario
Thomas Collins
Arran Jacobs
Peter Canty
Demitri Stylianou
Andrew Greenhalgh
Jacob Hudson
David Robinson
Adam Fox
Polikarp Konovalov
Mark Mackay
Joseph Buxton
Alex Simpson-soye
lain Fleming
James Durrant
Thomas Powell-jones
Jacob Hudson
Christopher Gilbert
David Pollock
Stephen Postlethwaite
Robert Hawkes
Tim Pearce
Pierre Phillips
Kris Glodek

54
55
58
60
61
62
63
64
66
70
71
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
95
99
100
101

Ticket No. Name

Tim Pearce
Randel Marshall
Joseph Pack
Demitri Stylianou
Daniel Minns
Alex Brown
Daniel Mackay
Jacqueline Fowler
Stuart Vaughan
Daniel Portelli
Dominic Hall
James Watling
Matthew Sexton
Kiearen Darragh
Christopher Lawton
Daniel Mackay
Daniel Crawley
Jorge Bloomfield
Randel Marshall
Robbie Grahamslaw
Tim Spencer
Jamie Miller
Darren Noble
Kieran Mcloughlin
Alex Brown
Demitri Stylianou
Clark Conner
Coll Mackay
Robert Hawkes
Colin Vickers
Mark Mackay
Stuart Vaughan

102
103
104
106
107
108
109
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
124
125
126
129
131
133
134
136
137
139
142
143
145
146
148

Ticket No. Name

Dan Pobjoy
Demitri Stylianou
Nicky Thomas
Trevor Holland
Danny Mcginty
Paul Barlow
John Carroll
Karl Dawson
Demitri Stylianou
Colin Vickers
Adrian Miron
Tim Spencer
Kieran Mcloughlin
Demitri Stylianou
Anja Webb
Peter Canty
Tim Pearce
Jacob Hudson
Josh Burns
Stuart Vaughan
Adrian Miron
Daniel Silcock
Demitri Stylianou
Matthew Barlow
Daniel Minns
James Robinson
Kieran Mcloughlin
David Robinson
Sean Atherton
Demitri Stylianou
Max Allen

Demitri Stylianou

*Correct answer:

12. « Total: 122 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

tp-link Archer BE700 | Wi-Fi 7 Router

Ticket No. Name

151 Randel Marshall
152 Kiearen Darragh
153 Callum Mccormick
154 Lewis Howard
155 David Richardson
158 James Durrant
159 Darren Noble
160 Michelle Nel
161 Jack Hurst
163 Oliver Arnold
165 Dan Warren
166 Darren Noble
167 James Keay
168 Steven Doughty
171 Colin Vickers
172 Josh West
173 David Robinson
174 Mark Mackay
175 Randel Marshall
176 Andrew Cooper
177 Thomas Ashman
180 Saul Shinner
181 Demitri Stylianou
182 Alex Atkins
183 Kiearen Darragh
184 Dan Pobjoy

*Correct answer: 12. + Total: 122 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

