



Ticket No.	Name
7	Clark Conner
8	Christopher Lawton
9	Yusef Ali-ahmadi
10	Oliver Arnold
11	Nathan Mcfarlane
13	Tony Bennett
15	Jacob Hudson
17	James Blanchard
18	Kent Rosario
19	Thomas Collins
21	Arran Jacobs
22	Peter Canty
23	Demitri Stylianou
24	Andrew Greenhalgh
25	Jacob Hudson
27	David Robinson
28	Adam Fox
32	Polikarp Kononov
33	Mark Mackay
35	Joseph Buxton
36	Alex Simpson-soye
38	Iain Fleming
39	James Durrant
42	Thomas Powell-jones
43	Jacob Hudson
45	Christopher Gilbert
47	David Pollock
48	Stephen Postlethwaite
49	Robert Hawkes
50	Tim Pearce
51	Pierre Phillips
53	Kris Glodek

Ticket No.	Name
54	Tim Pearce
55	Randel Marshall
58	Joseph Pack
60	Demitri Stylianou
61	Daniel Minns
62	Alex Brown
63	Daniel Mackay
64	Jacqueline Fowler
66	Stuart Vaughan
70	Daniel Portelli
71	Dominic Hall
73	James Watling
75	Matthew Sexton
76	Kiearen Darragh
77	Christopher Lawton
78	Daniel Mackay
80	Daniel Crawley
81	Jorge Bloomfield
82	Randel Marshall
83	Robbie Grahamslaw
84	Tim Spencer
85	Jamie Miller
86	Darren Noble
87	Kieran Mcloughlin
88	Alex Brown
89	Demitri Stylianou
90	Clark Conner
91	Coll Mackay
95	Robert Hawkes
99	Colin Vickers
100	Mark Mackay
101	Stuart Vaughan

Ticket No.	Name
102	Dan Pobjoy
103	Demitri Stylianou
104	Nicky Thomas
106	Trevor Holland
107	Danny Mcginty
108	Paul Barlow
109	John Carroll
111	Karl Dawson
112	Demitri Stylianou
114	Colin Vickers
115	Adrian Miron
116	Tim Spencer
117	Kieran Mcloughlin
118	Demitri Stylianou
119	Anja Webb
121	Peter Canty
122	Tim Pearce
124	Jacob Hudson
125	Josh Burns
126	Stuart Vaughan
129	Adrian Miron
131	Daniel Silcock
133	Demitri Stylianou
134	Matthew Barlow
136	Daniel Minns
137	James Robinson
139	Kieran Mcloughlin
142	David Robinson
143	Sean Atherton
145	Demitri Stylianou
146	Max Allen
148	Demitri Stylianou



Ticket No.	Name
151	Randel Marshall
152	Kiearen Darragh
153	Callum Mccormick
154	Lewis Howard
155	David Richardson
158	James Durrant
159	Darren Noble
160	Michelle Nel
161	Jack Hurst
163	Oliver Arnold
165	Dan Warren
166	Darren Noble
167	James Keay
168	Steven Doughty
171	Colin Vickers
172	Josh West
173	David Robinson
174	Mark Mackay
175	Randel Marshall
176	Andrew Cooper
177	Thomas Ashman
180	Saul Shinner
181	Demitri Stylianou
182	Alex Atkins
183	Kiearen Darragh
184	Dan Pobjoy